
E DIV: LOT 60 LAKE VIEW S/D.
PB 1235-1139,1142, WD 1336-633

PARKER MITCH/PARKER JACQUELINA
143 NE GORDON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13187-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.130 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/20/2016 DF 0.14 5,700 0 0 5,700

STANDARD
1

75,007
1,000
5,700
81,707

314
81,393

HX HB 51,411
29,982
81,707

0

81,707

1336/0633 4/25/2017 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD GEORGE MOODY &

MITCH & JACQUELINA 

1235/1139 5/22/2012 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (CATHE

DONALD GEORGE MOODY
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LAND:1:1: NE1/4 32-3S-17

2024HX Base Yr

143 NE GORDON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,431 104.0000 116.48 166,683 1943 1943 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 73,382

FOP 104 30 31 1,625

1,504 1,431 75,007

BAS= W35 S40 FOP= S8 E13 N8 W13$ E35 N40$.

BAS

35

40

35

40

FOP8

13

8

13

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 25 1995 1995 3 25 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 100

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *CI 50.00 120.00 6,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,700


